	Rochester Hills			1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600	
HILLS	N	Master	v	Home Page: /ww.rochesterhills.org	
	Fi	le Number: 2024-054	43		
File ID:	2024-0543	Type: Appointment	Status:	To Council	
Version:	1 R e	eference: 2024-0543	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
			File Created Date :	11/14/2024	
File Name:	Nomination/Appointment of Ker and Russ George as Alternate t Commission, each for a one-yea December 31, 2025	Final Action:			
Title label:	Nomination/Appointment of Ken I Trailways Commission, each for a			9	
Notes:					
Sponsors:			Enactment Date:		
Attachments:	120224 Agenda Summary.pdf, George CQ.pdf	Elwert CQ.pdf,	Enactment Number:		
Contact:			Hearing Date:		
Drafter:			Effective Date:		
listory of Legis	ative File				

Text of Legislative File 2024-0543

Title

Nomination/Appointment of Ken Elwert as Delegate and Russ George as Alternate to the Trailways Commission, each for a one-year term to expire December 31, 2025

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby appoints Ken Elwert as Delegate and Russ George as Alternate to the Trailways Commission, each for a one-year term to expire December 31, 2025.